Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Week 5

Week 6

Week 7

Week 8

Week 9

Week 10

PLAYER
FINISH
TEAM

PLAYER
FINISH
TEAM

PLAYER
FINISH
TEAM

PLAYER
FINISH
TEAM

PLAYER
FINISH
TEAM

PLAYER
FINISH
TEAM

PLAYER
FINISH
TEAM

PLAYER
FINISH
TEAM
PLAYER

FINISH
TEAM

PLAYER
FINISH
TEAM

Pat Gleghorn
Pat Gleghorn
Regent Club

Cam Crabtree
Gary Middleton
Regent Club

Ian Bartlett
Martin Lukeman
Regent Club

Steve Dettmer
Roy Peacock
Regent Club

Martin Lukeman
Jason Neville
Regent Club

Pat Gleghorn
Andy Ward

Charville Community

Martin Lukeman

Richard Ive
Regent Club

Martin Lukeman
Owen Carr
Regent Club

Cam Crabtree
Adam Finch
Brian Green
Regent Club

Martin Lukeman
Andy Turnbull
Regent Club

Uxbridge Ivy Leaf
Uxbridge Ivy Leaf
vs. Village Club

Regent Club
Village Club

vs. Uxbridge Ivy Leaf

Uxbridge Ivy Leaf
Regent Club

vs. Tithe Farm Rebels

Regent Club
Uxbridge Ivy Leaf
vs. Windermere

Regent Club
Regent Club

vs. Charville Community

Uxbridge Ivy Leaf

Charville Community

vs. Windermere

Regent Club

Charville Community
vs. Uxbridge Ivy Leaf

Regent Club
Windermere

vs. Tithe Farm Rebels

Regent Club
Village Club
Regent Club
vs. Windermere

Regent Club

Charville Community
vs. Charville Community

30.67
156
24.02

31.31
126
24.76

30.06
152
24.88

30.38
119
24.91

33.40
141
25.22

29.15
125
23.26

35.79
160
24.95

32.67
120

25.27

33.40

120
25.21

29.49
150
24.80

Week 11

Week 12

Week 13

Week 14

Week 15

Week 16

Week 17

Week 18

Week 19

Week 20

PLAYER
FINISH
TEAM

PLAYER
FINISH
TEAM

PLAYER
FINISH
TEAM

PLAYER
FINISH
TEAM

PLAYER
FINISH
TEAM

PLAYER
FINISH
TEAM

PLAYER
FINISH
TEAM

PLAYER
FINISH
TEAM
PLAYER

FINISH
TEAM

PLAYER
FINISH
TEAM

Middlesex Mens' Super League Weekly Summary

Martin Lukeman
Josh Hook
Regent Club

Steve Dettmer
James Turner
Regent Club

James Smith
James Smith
Regent Club

Martin Lukeman
Brian Green
Regent Club

Joshua Burksfield
Roy Peacock
Regent Club

Cam Crabtree
Vince Nemenyi
Regent Club

Martin Lukeman
Cam Crabtree
Regent Club

Regent Club

Charville Community

vs. Village Club

Regent Club

Charville Community
vs. Uxbridge Ivy Leaf

Windermere
Windermere

vs. Tithe Farm Rebels

Regent Club
Regent Club
vs. Windermere

Charville Community
Uxbridge Ivy Leaf
vs. Charville Community

Regent Club

Uxbridge Ivy Leaf

vs. Village Club

Regent Club
Regent Club

vs. Uxbridge Ivy Leaf

32.40
111
24.85

29.47
107
24.16

26.84
116
23.84

29.74
154
24.32

31.98
130
24.23

30.67
150
24.93

31.49
148
25.68



