Middlesex Mens' Super League Weekly Summary

Week 1	PLAYER FINISH TEAM	Pat Gleghorn Pat Gleghorn Regent Club	Uxbridge Ivy Leaf Uxbridge Ivy Leaf vs. Village Club	30.67 156 24.02	Week 11	PLAYER FINISH TEAM	Martin Lukeman Josh Hook Regent Club	Regent Club Charville Community vs. Village Club	32.40 111 24.85
Week 2	PLAYER FINISH TEAM	Cam Crabtree Gary Middleton Regent Club	Regent Club Village Club vs. Uxbridge Ivy Leaf	31.31 126 24.76	Week 12	PLAYER FINISH TEAM	Steve Dettmer James Turner Regent Club	Regent Club Charville Community vs. Uxbridge Ivy Leaf	29.47 107 24.16
Week 3	PLAYER FINISH TEAM	Ian Bartlett Martin Lukeman Regent Club	Uxbridge Ivy Leaf Regent Club vs. Tithe Farm Rebels	30.06 152 24.88	Week 13	PLAYER FINISH TEAM	James Smith James Smith Regent Club	Windermere Windermere vs. Tithe Farm Rebels	26.84 116 23.84
Week 4	PLAYER FINISH TEAM	Steve Dettmer Roy Peacock Regent Club	Regent Club Uxbridge Ivy Leaf vs. Windermere	30.38 119 24.91	Week 14	PLAYER FINISH TEAM	Martin Lukeman Brian Green Regent Club	Regent Club Regent Club vs. Windermere	29.74 154 24.32
Week 5	PLAYER FINISH TEAM	Martin Lukeman Jason Neville Regent Club	Regent Club Regent Club vs. Charville Community	33.40 141 25.22	Week 15	PLAYER FINISH TEAM	Joshua Burksfield Roy Peacock Regent Club	Charville Community Uxbridge Ivy Leaf vs. Charville Community	31.98 130 24.23
Week 6	PLAYER FINISH TEAM	Pat Gleghorn Andy Ward Charville Community	Uxbridge Ivy Leaf Charville Community vs. Windermere	29.15 125 23.26	Week 16	PLAYER FINISH TEAM	Cam Crabtree Vince Nemenyi Regent Club	Regent Club Uxbridge Ivy Leaf vs. Village Club	30.67 150 24.93
Week 7	PLAYER FINISH TEAM	Martin Lukeman Richard Ive Regent Club	Regent Club Charville Community vs. Uxbridge Ivy Leaf	35.79 160 24.95	Week 17	PLAYER FINISH TEAM	Martin Lukeman Cam Crabtree Regent Club	Regent Club Regent Club vs. Uxbridge Ivy Leaf	31.49 148 25.68
Week 8	PLAYER FINISH TEAM	Martin Lukeman Owen Carr Regent Club	Regent Club Windermere vs. Tithe Farm Rebels	32.67 120 25.27	Week 18	PLAYER FINISH TEAM			
Week 9	PLAYER FINISH	Cam Crabtree Adam Finch	Regent Club Village Club	33.40 120	Week 19	PLAYER FINISH			
	TEAM	Brian Green Regent Club	Regent Club vs. Windermere	25.21		TEAM			
Week 10	PLAYER FINISH TEAM	Martin Lukeman Andy Turnbull Regent Club	Regent Club Charville Community vs. Charville Community	29.49 150 24.80	Week 20	PLAYER FINISH TEAM			